Decorative HardwareDecorative Hardware
Kitchen AccessoriesKitchen Accessories
Floating ShelvesFloating Shelves
Decorative Hardware
Item # C to C Finish
Pulls
BP869596195 3-25/32” (96 mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP869596900 3-25/32” (96 mm) Matte Black (900)
BP869596140 3-25/32” (96 mm) Chrome (140)
BP869596158 3-25/32” (96 mm) Brushed Aurum Gold (158)
BP8695128195 5-1/32” (128mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP8695128900 5-1/32” (128mm) Matte Black (900)
BP8695128140 5-1/32” (128mm) Chrome (140)
BP8695128158 5-1/32” (128mm) Brushed Aurum Gold (158)
Knobs
BP869528195 1-3/32” L x 5/8” W Brushed Nickel (195)
BP869528900 1-3/32” L x 5/8” W Matte Black (900)
BP869528140 1-3/32” L x 5/8” W Chrome (140)
BP869528158 1-3/32” L x 5/8” W Brushed Aurum Gold (158)
AVAILABLE PULL AND KNOB FINISHES
This transitional pull and knob with rounded corners is exclusive
to Richelieu. With its beveled edge and distinctive base,
this accessory will add a touch of elegance to your

KNOB LENGTH AND WIDTH
•  1-3/32” (28 mm) L x 5/8” (16 mm) W
Brushed Nickel (195)
BP8695128195
Transitional Metal Knob and Pull - 8695
Brushed Nickel
BP8695128195
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
•  4-3/8”  Overall Length
   4” Center to Center
•  6-3/8” Overall Length
   6” Center to Center
Champagne Bronze
BP10746CHBRZ
Item # Center to Center Finish
BP1076195 4” Brushed Nickel (195)
BP1076900 4” Matte Black (900)
BP1076140 4” Chrome (140)
BP1076CHBRZ 4” Chamapgne Bronze (CHBRZ)
BP10746195 6” Brushed Nickel (195)
BP10746900 6” Matte Black (900)
BP10746140 6” Chrome (140)
BP10746CHBRZ 6” Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel
(195)
Matte Black
(900)
Chrome
(140)
Champagne Bronze
(CHBRZ)
This modern Richelieu pull adds a stylish look to
cabinet doors and drawer fronts with its straight and simple lines.
Modern, slim and practical, it’s ideal for any project.
Decorative Hardware
Transitional Metal Pull - 107
Champagne Bronze
BP1076CHBRZ
Sophisticated transitional pull by Richelieu with clean lines. Its truncated ends match
various styles of decor.
Transitional Metal Pull - 765
Brushed Nickel (195)
BP76596195
Item # Center to Center Finish
BP76596195    3-25/32” (96 mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP76596900    3-25/32” (96 mm) Matte Black (900)
BP76596143    3-25/32” (96 mm) Antique Nickel (143)
BP76596180    3-25/32” (96 mm) Polished Nickel (180)
BP765128195  5-1/32” (128mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP765128900  5-1/32” (128mm) Matte Black (900)
BP765128143  5-1/32” (128mm) Antique Nickel (143)
BP765128180  5-1/32” (128mm) Polished Nickel (180)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel
(195)
Antique Nickel
(143)
Matte Black
(900)
Polished Nickel
(180)
AVAILABLE LENGTH(S)
•  4-17/32” (115 mm) overall length
   3-25/32” (96 mm) center to center
•  6-17/32” (166 mm) overall length
   5-1/32” (128mm) center to center
Decorative Hardware
Transitional Metal Knob - 7953
AVAILABLE FINISHES
KNOB WIDTH
• 1-1/4” (32mm)
Antique Nickel (143)
BP79532143
Item # Finish
BP79532195 Brushed Nickel (195)
BP79532900 Matte Black (900)
BP79532143 Antique Nickel (143)
BP79532180 Polished Nickel (180)
BP79532160 Satin Brass (160)
Brushed Nickel
(195)
Antique Nickel
(143)
Matte Black
(900)
Polished Nickel
(180)
Satin Brass
(160)
Contemporary knob with a flared base will bring
extra style to your kitchen or bathroom décor.
Transitional Metal Pull - 650
AVAILABLE LENGTHS:
•  5-5/16” (135 mm) Overall Length
   3” Center to Center
•  7-3/4” (158 mm) Overall Length
   5-1/32” (128 mm) Center to Center
This Richelieu transitional style pull refreshes the look of kitchen and bathroom cabinets.
Its slightly curved shape will add a distinguished
look to your interior décor.
Brushed Nickel (195)
BP65076195
Item # Length Finish
BP65076195 3” center to center Brushed Nickel (195)
BP65076143 3” center to center Antique Nickel (143)
BP65076158 3” center to center Aurum Gold (158)
BP65076900 3” center to center Matte Black (900)
BP650128195  5-1/32” (128 mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP650128143  5-1/32” (128 mm) Antique Nickel (143)
BP650128158  5-1/32” (128 mm) Aurum Gold (158)
BP650128CHBRZ  5-1/32” (128 mm) Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
BP650128900  5-1/32” (128 mm) Matte Black (900)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel
(195)
Aurum Gold
(158)
Champagne Bronze
(CHBRZ)  *128 mm onlyMatte Black
(900)
Antique Nickel
(143)
Decorative Hardware
Richelieu transitional rectangular knob.
The perfect pairing with the 650 Series pull.
Transitional Metal Knob - 650
Brushed Nickel (195)
BP65038195
Item # Finish
BP65038195 Brushed Nickel (195)
BP65038143 Antique Nickel (143)
BP65038158 Aurum Gold (158)
BP65038CHBRZ Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
BP65038900 Matte Black (900)
AVAILABLE DIAMETER
•  1-1/2” (38 mm)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel

and cabinets an instant upgrade.
Brushed Nickel
BP20576195
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel
(195)
Matte Black
(900)
Chrome
(140)
Brushed Oil Rubbed
Bronze (BORB)
Decorative Hardware
Modern Steel Pull - 305
Item # C to C Finish
BP30576900 3” (76 mm) Matte Black (900)
BP30576195 3” (76 mm) Brushed Nickel (195)
BP30576158 3” (76 mm) Brushed Aurum Gold (158)
BP30576143 3” (76 mm) Antique Nickel (143)
AVAILABLE LENGTH(S)
•  4-9/16” (116 mm) overall length
   3” (76 mm) center to center
The clean and sturdy design of this solid steel bar pull

Champagne Bronze
(CHBRZ)
Item # Finish
BP9041195 Brushed Nickel (195)
BP9041900 Matte Black (900)
BP9041143 Antique Nickel (143)
BP9041CHBRZ Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
Modern Metal Knob - 9041
Sophisticated concentric rings border the round
surface of this elegant contemporary knob.
A distinguished enhancement for modern furniture.
Modern Metal Knob - 8722
Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
BP872233CHBRZ
Item # Finish
BP872233195 Brushed Nickel (195)
BP872233900 Matte Black (900)
BP872233140 Chrome (140)
BP872233CHBRZ Champagne Bronze (CHBRZ)
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Brushed Nickel
(195)